SF0195HS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3	Page	8-line	1	After "insurance proceeds" insert "or other anticipated funds".
4 5 6	Page	8-line	6	After "may include" insert ", but not limited to,".
7 8	Page	8-line	7	Delete "farm" and insert "business".
9 10	Page	8-line	8	After "vehicles" delete ", ranch vehicles".
11 12 13	Page	8-line	9	After "disaster," insert "inventory replacement,"; delete "livestock".
14 15	Page	8-line	10	Delete "grazing" and insert "business purposes". HEINER, CHAIRMAN